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B RR—YDF (50m)
Sr¥r -+
2B AlFREEER
#RNo. 144 &LF CS 4x100m A FL—1L— BALRE
H AR &L 8k 3:54.73 BHEE., HARBRE, HIEEF. FREE SN (2018)
EERGEH 4:07.14 BHEHE. EEfM. AFNHE. BHREK EER (2019)
ESREEE 4:10.77 INERE, BRRE. RBEX. aHER EER (2016)
B RS ER R 4:17.78  INEHE. BEFE%E. LNEXR. NBELT EOSS (2013)
BB
= ER 8%
B #/K F—Lz ZE (R 1) ERES) FINA
50m 100m POINT
1 1/3 4 b UHRE =K 4:20.15 JOCE 694
i -3 =2 (0.59 31.44  1:05.05  1:05.05
25 FF =2 (+0.13) 34.01  1:12.93  2:17.98
FEA EK =2 (+0.24) 29.56  1:02.93  3:20.91
e B =1 (+0.03) 28.32 59.24  4:20.15
2 1/71 #Ass =5 4:20.29 JOCE 693
Ficp I S =2 (0.60) 32.25 1:06.17  1:06.17
IMNR BE =3 (+0.36) 33.40  1:10.37  2:16.54
BE EA =1 +0.27) 29.65 1:04.26  3:20.80
hE [EE =1 (+0.25) 28.34 59.49  4:20.29
3 1/5 a+ @y =5 4:21.86 JOCE 681
=RENF =3 (0.52) 33.32 1:08.30  1:08.30
mAR K8 =1 (+0.23) 33.37  1:11.44  2:19.74
T E¥E =2  (+0.39) 30.46  1:04.89  3:24.63
EEHEAE =1 (+0.14) 27.51 57.23  4:21.86
4 1/9 A+ — & 4:22. 41 JOCE 676
TR B =1 (0.54) 32.49  1:06.46  1:06.46
—_E Bh =1  (+0.56) 33.92  1:11.18  2:17.64
Bl BHE 2 (+0.63) 30.73  1:06.78  3:24.42
HH F4&E =2 (+0.37) 27.69 57.99  4:22.41
5 1/1 WiIBEEHK =5 4:53. 01 486
Wit fEER =1 (0.60) 33.79  1:11.33  1:11.33
FEHOD =1 (+0.37) 37.09  1:20.38  2:31.71
AL #F =3 (+0.64) 31.38  1:12.93  3:44.64
BIEERT =1 (+0.29) 32.04 1:08.37  4:53.01
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